

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5318/2017

Ikramuddin Pathan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Devanshu Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Aladeen Khan, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KANWALJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA

Judgment / Order

05/03/2018

The main case is already fixed for 07.03.2018. Hence, application for early listing(bearing inward No.3584/2018) is dismissed.

The main case shall be taken-up for arguments on the date already fixed.

(KANWALJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA),J

Heena

सत्यमेव जयते